Page 1/11
Electronic & Software
maXYmos TL
XY Monitor for Complex Evaluation of Curves
58
77
A
_0

CC-Link
	 PROFINET, EtherCAT, EtherNet/IP	 1
Ordering Key for
XY Monitor maXYmos TL               Type 5877AK
Windows®-Software maXYmos PC (Basic) 	 2830A1
•	 Organize firmware updates
•	 Save device settings in a backup file
•	 Restore settings to the device
(included in the scope of delivery of the measuring and evaluation
module Type 5877A)
Windows®-Software maXYmos PC (Plus)	 2830A2
Like Basic version, but in addition:
•	 All device settings applied on PC (Setup editor)
•	 Log explorer opens and interprets exported test records
•	 Generation of an Excel® statistical file with selected process
values
•	 Cursor measurement, bundle presentation of curves, etc.
•	 Final Y(X) curves can also be presented as Y(t) or X(t)
•	 PDF print function for test records
Windows® and Microsoft Excel® are registered trademarks of the Microsoft
Corporation.
0
Included Accessories for Type 5877AK0X	 Type/Mat. No.
•	 Set of connectors maXYmos TL for sensors,	 5877AZ010
digital I/0 and supply
•	 Windows software maXYmos PC Basis	 2830A1
Included Accessories for Type 5877AK1X	 Type/Mat. No.
•	 One display modul (DIM)	 5877AZ000
•	 Set of connectors maXYmos TL for sensors,	 5877AZ010
digital I/0 and supply
•	 Windows software maXYmos PC Basic	 2830A1
Included Accessories for Type 5877AK2-8X	 Type/Mat. No.
•	 One display modul (DIM)	 5877AZ000
•	 n Set of connectors maXYmos TL for	 5877AZ010
sensors, digital I/0 and supply
•	 n-1 Ethernet connecting cable between	 1200A49A3